fbreword Welcome to Foreword Coffee @ Momentus Hotel!
Prices include GST. Self-collection at our counter.

COFFEE

coffee Hot Iced non-coffee tHot  iced
(double shot by default)

Timeless Yuan Yang O= -  $85 Matcha Latte (DB $73  $80
Double Espresso (40ml) @ $5.0 - Just Chocolate ) $7.3 $8.0
Black Q= $55 $62 Babycino @@= $55  $65
White Q= $65 $72 Still Water (Bottled) - $4.5
Mocha O $ 5  $8.2 Sparkling Water (Bottled) - $4.5
Cold Brew Oat White (% $70

(+ Shot/ Oat milk) +$ 10 -—

i [luxury teas
Sp&l"kllng te&S (by 1872 Clipper Tea) Hot only

(by Gryphon Tea) Cold only (Canned)

Muscat Beauty with White Grape $70
Pearl of the Orient with Lychee $70
Osmanthus Sencha with Passionfruit $70
Chamomile Dream with Apple $70

Timeless Earl Grey A= $60
Longan Paradise Q= 860
Chamomile (Caffeine-free) @<= $6.0
Peppermint (Caffeine-free) @Q= $6.0



foreword

COFFEE

muffins

Chocolate Chip Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Chip Banana Muffin
Banana Walnut Muffin

Double Chocolate Muffin

sweets

Apple Pie o5

New York Cheesecake

Speculoos Cheesecake

Royal Truffle Chocolate Cake 5

$5.8
$5.8
$5.8
$5.8

$75
$75
$75
$8.5

Welcome to Foreword Coffee @ Momentus Hotel!!
Prices include GST. Self-collection at our counter.

pies

Shepherd’s Pie (Beef) $79
Smoked Salmon Quiche 5 $79
Butter Chicken Pie $8.5
Meatless Cottage Pie $8.9
wraps

Mediterranean Chicken o $8.2
Chicken Satay $8.2
Beef Bulgogi $8.2




